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Results - SWIMMING
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:35.38 2018# New Trier

Gridley P, Scheinfeld, Gridley R, Ohr

  Team Relay Finals Time

NTHS1 1:34.98#

Chaplin, Willhelm SR Timmerman, Stuart JR

Goldstein, Jared SO Angelov, George SR

24.32 26.11 21.1823.37

LOY2 1:35.27#

Koh, Gus 11 Bone, Devon 10

Filipov, Velizar 10 Tiv, Carter 11

24.21 26.88 21.3022.88

NNHS3 1:35.67

Wang, Jonathan SR Hofmann, Mason JR

Herscher, Ethan SR Ng, Alvin SR

24.30 26.51 21.4223.44

STEV4 1:36.74

Zhang, Colin SR Wang, Sirui JR

Rosario - Freytes, Diego SR Wang, Joshua SO

24.96 26.97 21.5623.25

CADET5 1:37.90

Conti, Evan JR Capen, Brayden FR

Ginaitis, Dan SO Nagel, Braden SO

25.10 26.68 22.2723.85

NWST6 1:38.84

Chung, Ethan SO Dao, Nicholas SO

Guerrero, Zach SR Piljevic, Aleks JR

24.33 28.07 22.1824.26

GBS7 1:39.19

Patel, Shaun SR Chen, Noah SO

Rabinovich, Eric SR Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas SO

27.32 26.55 22.0623.26

AHSB8 1:39.59

Baumann, Matthew JR Hansen, Tanner JR

Steinlage, Alan JR Haeuser, Mateo SR

25.41 28.02 21.6524.51

LFHS9 1:40.94

Liebovich, Miles McGlynn, Charlie

Longeway, Ben Rukavina, Timmy

25.93 28.78 22.2423.99

SICP10 1:41.42

Guth, Alistair SO Fallara, Carmine SO

Grgurovic, Aaron SR Blackman, Jonny SR

26.59 28.97 22.0523.81

ETHS11 1:41.63

Saszik, Cadel 12 Winefield, Harry 12

Macy, Lucas 12 Peng, Isaac 11

25.57 29.30 22.3524.41

NVHS12 1:43.13

Wagoner, Jackson FR Meurer, Braden FR

Carroll, Peter SO Emmens, Ryan SR

26.72 27.94 23.3425.13

SCN13 1:43.82

Deutmeyer, William SR Stratton, Matt SR

Nightlinger, Brady JR Hornstrom, Walker SR

26.98 28.15 24.3624.33

LWE14 1:44.84

Piech, Matt JR McCarthy, Andrei SR

Werner, Jacob SR Leal, Sebastian SR

28.54 30.98 21.6623.66

LTHS15 1:52.23

Balitewicz, Jake SR Ogrodny, Adrian FR

Santiago, Colin FR Allen, Ian SO

29.85 29.57 24.9127.90

ST16 1:55.39

Bedolla, Gavin Shroba, Corey

Jucys, Martynas Jennings, Jacob

31.37 32.44 24.7726.81

BR17 1:59.51

Gilligan, Bobby SR Albus, Anthony FR

Voshall, Ethan SO Phelps, Darrion SO

32.15 31.98 25.8029.58

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.57 2020# Luke Maurer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRMusick, Aiden1 1:42.28

23.53 25.73 26.3826.64

SICP SRNolan, Peter2 1:42.89

23.74 25.60 26.9226.63

AHSB SRFischer, Anakin3 1:44.47

24.34 26.45 27.1626.52

GBS SRChen, Henry4 1:44.82

23.83 26.25 27.6327.11

SICP JRHooper-Haviland, Biko5 1:45.45

23.80 26.51 27.7827.36

NTHS SRPerry, Clay6 1:46.20

24.80 26.60 27.3427.46

LWE SRLeal, Sebastian7 1:48.25

24.22 26.61 29.1528.27

SCN SRDeutmeyer, William8 1:48.97

24.69 26.72 29.0428.52

NVHS SOKaura, Arun9 1:49.40

25.08 27.63 28.4728.22

NNHS JRReif, Jack10 1:50.56

25.59 28.14 28.1328.70

STEV SRKusevskis, Olin11 1:50.66

25.50 27.80 28.1929.17

AHSB SOAmble, Dean12 1:50.79

25.25 28.12 28.8928.53

STEV JRKolbunov, Maxim13 1:50.82

25.29 27.78 28.5929.16

NWST FRTadic, Stefan14 1:50.95

24.96 27.84 28.6729.48

CADET FRO'Connor, Patrick15 1:51.64

25.98 28.10 29.0628.50

ETHS 12Saszik, Cadel16 1:52.63

25.63 28.07 29.3829.55

LOY 9McEwen, Cormac17 1:53.84

26.23 28.71 29.3429.56

LOY 10Gardy, Tommy18 1:53.85

25.58 28.46 29.8329.98

ETHS 10Kleinschmit, William19 1:54.42

25.99 28.25 30.3329.85

NWST JRCanak, Vanya20 1:54.60

25.76 28.28 30.4230.14

NVHS SRSchmidt, Andrew21 1:55.39

27.14 29.15 29.5729.53

GBS JRBarzyk, Alex22 1:57.19

26.33 29.42 30.7730.67

NNHS SRHerscher, Ethan23 1:57.64

27.65 30.01 27.8532.13

LFHSWang, James24 1:58.42

26.81 29.97 30.7630.88

LTHS SOAllen, Ian25 1:59.56

27.43 30.20 31.0730.86

CADET SRKunas, Brendan26 2:00.07

27.64 30.41 30.4731.55

BR FRMerrick, Gamble27 2:01.35

27.36 31.00 30.8432.15

SCN SOO'Donnell, Tiernan28 2:01.89

28.73 30.75 31.0831.33

LFHSKim, Matthew29 2:02.20

28.12 30.34 31.7931.95

STJucys, Martynas30 2:04.13

27.77 31.18 32.3632.82

STBedolla, Gavin31 2:05.50

28.92 31.97 32.1832.43

LTHS JRMikulcik, Davin32 2:05.90

29.17 32.10 31.6233.01

BR FRMilakovich, Josh33 2:06.13

29.00 31.58 32.5832.97

LWE SOKunz, Braedon--- DQ

28.92 31.88 31.4434.07

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:50.65 2017# Sam Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STEV SRZhang, Colin1 1:50.87

24.92 29.98 26.1229.85

GBS SOChen, Noah2 1:55.38

25.18 29.69 28.1432.37

SICP SRTracy, Charlie3 1:56.70

25.16 29.10 27.0235.42

NVHS SRParkinson, Alex4 1:58.99

26.52 30.48 26.2935.70

LOY 11Tiv, Carter5 1:59.00

25.64 30.61 28.0534.70

NTHS SOGoldstein, Jared6 1:59.63

25.29 30.91 28.7934.64

LOY 10Bone, Devon7 2:00.94

26.73 31.35 28.8234.04

STEV JRWang, Sirui8 2:01.94

25.78 32.40 29.9133.85

CADET SOGinaitis, Dan9 2:02.55

25.89 30.64 29.9136.11

NNHS SOFedorovskiy, Maksim10 2:03.54

26.59 31.95 29.0535.95

NTHS JRPelzek, Owen11 2:03.83

26.24 30.58 30.3236.69

ETHS 11Peng, Isaac12 2:05.48

26.31 33.17 29.0936.91
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NWST SRGuerrero, Zach13 2:05.55

26.06 32.67 28.8138.01

AHSB JRHansen, Tanner14 2:05.80

26.65 32.73 31.1535.27

NVHS FRLangan, Jack15 2:06.58

26.99 32.62 29.4737.50

ETHS 12Chapon, Henry16 2:06.78

26.91 32.78 30.1336.96

LFHSLiebovich, Miles17 2:07.25

27.64 32.58 29.8237.21

SCN SRStratton, Matt18 2:09.34

28.06 34.23 30.4836.57

CADET SOSpillane, Tanner19 2:10.97

27.50 34.92 31.5636.99

NWST SRVo, Jaden20 2:11.83

27.21 34.71 33.0436.87

NNHS JRChen, Ryan21 2:11.95

27.97 33.07 32.5938.32

LWE JRSales, Jackson22 2:12.31

27.72 32.94 32.2839.37

GBS SOAllen, Benny23 2:13.92

29.09 36.31 30.4038.12

AHSB SOAlbrecht, Will24 2:14.43

28.03 33.97 33.0639.37

LFHSSteele, Nathan25 2:16.56

28.07 32.36 31.8544.28

SICP FRCali, Charlie26 2:17.02

27.79 34.05 31.5143.67

SCN JRAlongi, Francesco27 2:17.09

29.61 37.62 33.0536.81

LTHS FROgrodny, Adrian28 2:17.92

30.93 35.42 31.3740.20

BR JRRyan, Gavin29 2:21.20

28.20 35.75 33.9443.31

LWE SRMcCarthy, Andrei30 2:22.38

29.71 38.68 34.6739.32

LTHS JRPiechocinski, Zach31 2:23.22

29.37 36.85 33.7343.27

BR SOVoshall, Ethan32 2:25.53

31.21 37.74 33.9042.68

STMartinez, Alex33 2:33.45

34.07 41.21 34.3543.82

STSikora, Jacob34 2:38.19

33.79 41.68 38.4944.23

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.84 1989# Erik Maurer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SICP SRGrud, Stephen1 21.57

NNHS SRWang, Jonathan2 21.74

NTHS SRAngelov, George3 21.78

LWE SRWerner, Jacob4 22.06

STEV SRRosario - Freytes, Diego5 22.18

NTHS JRDevaraj, Drennan6 22.21

STEV SOChou, Kyler7 22.29

NNHS SRNg, Alvin8 22.38

NWST SODao, Nicholas9 22.57

LTHS JRGabel, Shane10 22.59

AHSB SRHaeuser, Mateo11 22.60

NWST JRPiljevic, Aleks12 22.62

GBS SOFernandez-Geddes, Lucas13 22.65

LFHSRukavina, Timmy14 22.78

SICP SRBlackman, Jonny15 22.80

ETHS 09Kleinschmit, Hunter16 22.87

ETHS 12Taufen, Maxwell17 22.89

LOY 11Helm, Luke18 23.14

GBS SOCornoiu, Evan19 23.20

LFHSCucuz, Stefan20 23.26

CADET JRRussell, Sam21 23.37

LOY 12Juozaitis, Patrick22 23.80

NVHS SOXu, Patrick23 23.99

NVHS SREmmens, Ryan24 24.21

AHSB JRSteinlage, Alan25 24.27

BR SRPhillips, Diamonte26 24.61

LWE SOMunson, Damien27 24.64

SCN JRNotebaert, Logan28 24.79

CADET FRBrave, Jameson29 25.63

LTHS SRStanislawski, Quinn30 25.64

BR FRMalinowski, Ben31 25.73

SCNMika, Mac32 27.27

STVazzana, Nick33 27.62

STJennings, Jacob--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 49.90 2019# William Myhre

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRMusick, Aiden1 50.76

23.85 26.91

STEV SRRosario - Freytes, Diego2 51.13

24.27 26.86

NTHS JRTimmerman, Stuart3 51.18

24.21 26.97

NWST SOChung, Ethan4 51.51

24.30 27.21

LOY 10Filipov, Velizar5 52.19

23.99 28.20

NNHS SRHerscher, Ethan6 52.82

24.74 28.08

SICP SRGrgurovic, Aaron7 53.17

24.41 28.76

GBS SRRabinovich, Eric8 53.23

24.77 28.46

CADET SONagel, Braden9 53.38

24.53 28.85

STEV JRWang, Felix10 53.41

25.29 28.12

LFHSLongeway, Ben11 53.72

25.13 28.59

CADET SOGinaitis, Dan12 53.76

25.00 28.76

SICP SOGuth, Alistair13 53.93

25.45 28.48

NNHS SOXu, Allen14 54.11

25.58 28.53

AHSB JRSteinlage, Alan15 54.34

25.87 28.47

NVHS SOCarroll, Peter16 54.83

25.56 29.27

ETHS 12Macy, Lucas17 54.96

25.53 29.43

ETHS 10Shewfelt, Finch18 55.01

25.28 29.73

LOY 12Rice, Max19 55.03

25.80 29.23

SCN JRNightlinger, Brady20 55.23

25.58 29.65

LWE SRWerner, Jacob21 55.33

25.91 29.42

NWST SRGuerrero, Zach22 56.12

25.96 30.16

NVHS FRLangan, Jack23 56.35

25.94 30.41

AHSB SRGibes-Pearl, Lucas24 57.26

26.48 30.78

GBS JRKorompilas, Jimmy25 57.35

26.60 30.75

LTHS FRSantiago, Colin26 1:02.91

28.97 33.94

LWE SRBohash, Carter27 1:04.61

30.13 34.48

BR JRRyan, Gavin28 1:04.94

29.95 34.99

SCN SOSelig, Coleman29 1:05.31

30.48 34.83

STShroba, Corey30 1:06.63

30.45 36.18

BR SOVoshall, Ethan31 1:08.36

32.37 35.99

LTHS SOUtz, William32 1:11.31

32.77 38.54

STMartinez, Alex33 1:12.94

33.61 39.33

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.75 2008# Brian Alden

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SICP SRNolan, Peter1 46.57

22.41 24.16

SICP SRGrud, Stephen2 47.66

23.10 24.56

NTHS SRPerry, Clay3 47.93

22.96 24.97

GBS SRChen, Henry4 48.03

23.15 24.88

LWE SRLeal, Sebastian5 48.04

23.06 24.98

GBS SOFernandez-Geddes, Lucas6 48.51

23.39 25.12

NTHS SRAngelov, George7 48.65

23.57 25.08

STEV SRPlautz, Liam8 48.79

23.49 25.30
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LOY 11Tiv, Carter9 49.14

23.70 25.44

LFHSRukavina, Timmy10 49.49

23.96 25.53

STEV SOChou, Kyler*11 49.89

23.98 25.91

LOY 11Koh, Gus*11 49.89

24.53 25.36

ETHS 12Taufen, Maxwell13 50.10

24.00 26.10

NNHS SRNg, Alvin14 50.13

23.90 26.23

NWST JRPiljevic, Aleks15 50.61

24.29 26.32

LTHS JRGabel, Shane16 50.83

24.00 26.83

LFHSCucuz, Stefan17 51.00

24.37 26.63

NNHS JRHofmann, Mason18 51.13

24.77 26.36

AHSB JRBaumann, Matthew19 51.85

25.02 26.83

NVHS SOXu, Patrick*20 52.35

24.75 27.60

AHSB SOJacobsen, Klein*20 52.35

24.47 27.88

NVHS SREmmens, Ryan22 52.78

25.42 27.36

BR SRPhillips, Diamonte23 54.06

25.29 28.77

NWST JRVucic, Adrian24 54.78

26.44 28.34

STJennings, Jacob25 55.71

26.74 28.97

CADET SRVlk, Sanjay26 55.86

26.54 29.32

LWE SOKunz, Braedon27 56.16

27.51 28.65

SCN JRNotebaert, Logan28 56.51

26.95 29.56

STChen, Vincent29 56.80

26.89 29.91

BR FRMalinowski, Ben30 57.40

27.24 30.16

LTHS SRStanislawski, Quinn31 57.64

27.84 29.80

CADET FRBrave, Jameson32 57.80

27.60 30.20

SCNMika, Mac33 59.44

28.82 30.62

ETHS 12Chapon, Henry--- DQ

24.36 26.23

 
#7  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:34.49 2016# Sam Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS SRParkinson, Alex1 4:36.20

25.44 27.64 27.6927.84

28.26 28.20 28.41 28.11

27.78 26.83

CADET FRCapen, Brayden2 4:41.45

25.81 28.18 28.6628.45

28.67 28.36 28.71 28.69

28.30 27.62

SICP SRTracy, Charlie3 4:43.28

25.75 27.82 28.7428.57

28.77 29.10 29.25 29.10

29.07 27.11

AHSB SRFischer, Anakin4 4:43.49

25.74 28.33 28.8128.41

29.21 28.75 28.56 28.89

28.87 27.92

SICP JRHooper-Haviland, Biko5 4:48.14

25.31 28.30 29.1228.76

29.31 29.74 29.91 30.23

29.54 27.92

STEV JRKolbunov, Maxim6 4:50.53

26.47 28.86 30.0129.64

28.75 29.27 29.83 29.78

29.29 28.63

LFHSLongeway, Ben7 4:53.38

26.79 28.94 29.6829.61

29.71 29.83 29.80 30.18

29.92 28.92

NWST FRTadic, Stefan8 4:56.41

26.01 29.00 30.0229.61

30.06 30.04 30.28 30.38

30.95 30.06

STEV SRKusevskis, Olin9 4:57.92

27.00 29.05 30.3129.49

30.23 30.59 30.94 30.80

30.49 29.02

SCN SRDeutmeyer, William10 4:58.37

26.99 29.04 29.9330.04

30.35 30.67 30.47 30.93

30.64 29.31

ETHS 11Nissan, Jonas11 4:58.62

26.82 29.11 30.0629.65

30.02 30.51 30.62 30.89

30.86 30.08

ETHS 12Macy, Lucas12 5:01.84

27.04 29.23 29.6229.42

30.26 30.60 31.48 31.55

31.40 31.24

NNHS JRReif, Jack13 5:06.45

26.85 30.64 31.9431.50

31.34 31.89 31.84 30.70

30.14 29.61

NVHS SRSchmidt, Andrew14 5:07.23

28.23 30.33 31.4431.17

31.34 31.55 31.04 31.17

30.99 29.97

AHSB SOAmble, Dean15 5:07.78

26.41 29.28 31.1830.36

31.82 31.70 32.66 31.48

31.50 31.39

LOY 9McEwen, Cormac16 5:07.97

28.27 30.10 31.4330.91

31.96 31.75 32.00 31.49

30.62 29.44

LOY 10Gardy, Tommy17 5:08.68

27.58 30.24 31.3631.41

31.35 31.56 31.51 31.61

31.61 30.45

NWST JRCanak, Vanya*18 5:12.07

27.57 30.53 31.6731.83

31.86 31.75 31.89 32.04

31.87 31.06

GBS SOAllen, Benny*18 5:12.07

27.30 30.17 31.4230.91

31.90 32.15 32.62 32.46

32.30 30.84

NTHS SRSoukoulis, JP20 5:12.46

27.74 30.49 31.3232.01

31.63 32.22 32.08 32.28

32.55 30.14

NTHS SOKim, Ethan21 5:12.53

27.68 29.87 31.7431.05

31.93 31.85 31.78 32.11

32.35 32.17

GBS JRBarzyk, Alex22 5:19.99

28.53 31.33 32.6232.10

32.77 32.86 32.89 32.41

32.74 31.74

BR FRMerrick, Gamble23 5:23.69

28.24 31.64 33.2532.98

33.62 33.05 33.35 33.76

33.03 30.77

NNHS SOFedorovskiy, Maksim24 5:25.10

27.65 31.59 32.2232.01

32.87 33.32 33.62 34.10

33.92 33.80

LWE JRPiech, Matt25 5:27.14

29.53 32.41 33.5433.69

33.44 33.38 33.44 33.33

33.08 31.30

SCN SOO'Donnell, Tiernan26 5:28.72

29.18 31.96 32.7932.40

33.18 33.48 33.94 33.91

34.40 33.48

STJucys, Martynas27 5:29.59

29.05 32.89 33.5433.29

33.88 33.90 33.47 33.46

33.63 32.48



Glenbrook South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:17 PM  1/6/2024  Page 4

58th Evanston Invitational - 1/6/2024

Results - SWIMMING
(#7  Boys 500 Yard Free)

CADET SRKunas, Brendan28 5:37.38

29.23 32.59 34.3933.71

34.43 34.34 34.93 34.76

34.71 34.29

LTHS SRBalitewicz, Jake29 5:39.80

29.56 32.76 34.6233.75

35.01 34.77 35.63 35.07

35.07 33.56

LWE SRBohash, Carter30 5:51.96

30.92 34.71 37.0635.78

36.43 36.68 36.30 35.27

35.09 33.72

BR SOSpecer, Jim31 5:52.04

31.26 35.04 35.8536.15

36.56 35.61 35.69 36.32

35.77 33.79

LTHS SOUtz, William32 6:02.20

33.53 36.69 37.5237.54

37.15 36.69 36.73 36.92

36.08 33.35

STCalderon, Adrian33 6:09.11

32.21 36.83 37.3337.18

37.19 38.20 37.86 38.58

38.10 35.63

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:26.09 2008# Neuqua Valley

Peters, Lehman, Overholt, Alden

  Team Relay Finals Time

SICP1 1:26.11

Nolan, Peter SR Grud, Stephen SR

Guth, Alistair SO Tracy, Charlie SR

21.38 21.08 21.6821.97

NTHS2 1:26.55

Musick, Aiden SR Devaraj, Drennan JR

Noreuil, Augustus SR Perry, Clay SR

22.16 21.65 21.0821.66

STEV3 1:27.18

Plautz, Liam SR Zhang, Colin SR

Chou, Kyler SO Wang, Joshua SO

22.37 20.99 21.8421.98

NNHS4 1:28.01

Wang, Jonathan SR Herscher, Ethan SR

Ng, Alvin SR Fedorovskiy, Maksim SO

21.81 22.29 22.2321.68

GBS5 1:28.29

Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas SO Chen, Noah SO

Rabinovich, Eric SR Chen, Henry SR

22.69 22.09 21.5022.01

ETHS6 1:30.53

Taufen, Maxwell 12 Kleinschmit, William 10

Kleinschmit, Hunter 09 Chapon, Henry 12

22.94 22.81 22.5822.20

AHSB7 1:31.48

Hansen, Tanner JR Jacobsen, Klein SO

Amble, Dean SO Fischer, Anakin SR

23.63 23.12 22.7421.99

NVHS8 1:31.61

Kaura, Arun SO Xu, Patrick SO

Langan, Jack FR Parkinson, Alex SR

23.13 23.17 22.1923.12

CADET9 1:31.87

Conti, Evan JR Nagel, Braden SO

Russell, Sam JR O'Connor, Patrick FR

22.68 22.63 23.5323.03

LFHS10 1:33.55

Cucuz, Stefan Wang, James

Liebovich, Miles McGlynn, Charlie

23.30 24.07 23.2022.98

LOY11 1:34.24

Juozaitis, Patrick 12 Helm, Luke 11

Gardy, Tommy 10 Rice, Max 12

23.53 23.10 23.7123.90

NWST12 1:34.51

Dao, Nicholas SO Vo, Jaden SR

Canak, Vanya JR Tadic, Stefan FR

23.14 24.18 23.0724.12

LTHS13 1:37.81

Santiago, Colin FR Stanislawski, Quinn SR

Allen, Ian SO Gabel, Shane JR

24.84 25.66 22.8524.46

BR14 1:40.18

Ryan, Gavin JR Malinowski, Ben FR

Phillips, Diamonte SR Merrick, Gamble FR

25.41 25.95 24.5624.26

SCN15 1:40.71

Notebaert, Logan JR Alongi, Francesco JR

O'Donnell, Tiernan SO Hornstrom, Walker SR

24.89 25.50 25.5724.75

LWE16 1:40.94

McCarthy, Andrei SR Sales, Jackson JR

Munson, Damien SO Kunz, Braedon SO

25.97 24.46 25.3325.18

ST17 1:49.15

Chen, Vincent Sikora, Jacob

Martinez, Alex Vazzana, Nick

26.23 28.56 27.0927.27

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 50.58 2019# Andrew Nixdorf

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY 11Koh, Gus1 51.62

25.09 26.53

NWST SOChung, Ethan2 51.95

25.61 26.34

CADET FRCapen, Brayden3 52.60

25.39 27.21

NTHS SRChaplin, Willhelm4 52.61

25.25 27.36

LOY 10Filipov, Velizar5 53.07

25.56 27.51

CADET JRConti, Evan6 53.53

26.33 27.20

ETHS 12Saszik, Cadel7 53.66

25.95 27.71

AHSB JRBaumann, Matthew8 54.71

26.61 28.10

SCN JRNightlinger, Brady9 55.66

26.36 29.30

SICP SOGuth, Alistair10 55.69

27.19 28.50

NVHS FRWagoner, Jackson11 56.02

27.53 28.49

STEV JRRhee, Timothy12 56.22

27.13 29.09

LFHSLiebovich, Miles13 56.42

28.05 28.37

STEV SOZhao, Justin14 56.73

26.51 30.22

NVHS SOKaura, Arun15 56.78

28.14 28.64

NTHS JRPelzek, Owen16 57.12

27.22 29.90

NNHS SOXu, Allen17 57.21

27.83 29.38

ETHS 09Kleinschmit, Hunter18 57.31

28.16 29.15

SICP SRBlackman, Jonny19 57.73

27.87 29.86

AHSB SOAlbrecht, Will20 57.80

28.24 29.56

LFHSSteele, Nathan21 57.81

28.07 29.74

GBS JRGrayes, James22 58.55

27.52 31.03

GBS SRPatel, Shaun23 59.08

28.77 30.31

NNHS JRChen, Ryan24 59.12

28.40 30.72

LWE JRSales, Jackson25 1:00.41

29.68 30.73

LWE JRPiech, Matt26 1:01.78

30.40 31.38

LTHS SRBalitewicz, Jake27 1:03.37

30.67 32.70

NWST JRVucic, Adrian28 1:04.15

31.26 32.89

LTHS JRMikulcik, Davin29 1:04.57

31.72 32.85

SCN SOSelig, Coleman30 1:05.20

31.60 33.60

STBedolla, Gavin31 1:05.26

31.66 33.60

BR SRGilligan, Bobby32 1:09.13

33.09 36.04

STKobylarczyk, Szymon33 1:12.51

35.92 36.59

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 55.09 2019# William Myhre

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STEV SRZhang, Colin1 55.84

26.49 29.35
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NNHS SRWang, Jonathan2 57.07

26.67 30.40

GBS SOChen, Noah3 58.20

27.69 30.51

NTHS JRTimmerman, Stuart4 58.45

27.69 30.76

STEV JRWang, Sirui5 58.99

27.61 31.38

LOY 10Bone, Devon6 59.49

27.92 31.57

LOY 12Rice, Max7 59.66

28.02 31.64

NNHS JRHofmann, Mason8 1:00.21

28.43 31.78

NTHS SOGoldstein, Jared9 1:01.00

28.50 32.50

GBS SRRabinovich, Eric10 1:01.22

28.64 32.58

AHSB SRHaeuser, Mateo11 1:01.52

28.46 33.06

NVHS FRMeurer, Braden12 1:01.61

29.21 32.40

NWST SODao, Nicholas13 1:02.35

29.34 33.01

LFHSMcGlynn, Charlie14 1:02.50

29.62 32.88

AHSB JRHansen, Tanner15 1:02.51

29.23 33.28

SCN SRStratton, Matt16 1:03.75

29.83 33.92

SICP SOFallara, Carmine17 1:04.29

30.17 34.12

ETHS 11Peng, Isaac18 1:04.59

30.15 34.44

CADET SOSpillane, Tanner19 1:04.92

30.17 34.75

NWST SRVo, Jaden20 1:05.04

30.60 34.44

SICP JRRobinson, Rohan21 1:06.36

30.83 35.53

NVHSChan, Rocky22 1:06.52

31.45 35.07

SCN JRAlongi, Francesco23 1:06.61

31.78 34.83

ETHS 12Winefield, Harry24 1:06.74

31.77 34.97

LWE SRMcCarthy, Andrei25 1:07.60

31.63 35.97

LTHS FROgrodny, Adrian26 1:07.89

32.04 35.85

LFHSKim, Matthew27 1:10.37

32.53 37.84

CADET SRVlk, Sanjay28 1:10.51

32.89 37.62

STShroba, Corey29 1:11.38

33.92 37.46

BR FRAlbus, Anthony30 1:11.56

33.78 37.78

LTHS JRPiechocinski, Zach31 1:11.64

33.28 38.36

LWE SOMunson, Damien32 1:12.42

33.11 39.31

BR FRMilakovich, Josh33 1:12.60

35.60 37.00

STSikora, Jacob34 1:16.47

35.38 41.09

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:07.88 2020# Loyola Academy

R Maurer, E Andrew, A Kelly, L Maurer

  Team Relay Finals Time

SICP1 3:08.71

Grud, Stephen SR Tracy, Charlie SR

Hooper-Haviland, Biko JR Nolan, Peter SR

22.74 47.63 47.3022.58

22.61 47.81 21.83 45.97

NTHS2 3:09.89

Musick, Aiden SR Noreuil, Augustus SR

Angelov, George SR Perry, Clay SR

22.87 47.00 48.1222.44

22.27 47.53 22.25 47.24

STEV3 3:12.10

Rosario - Freytes, Diego SR Chou, Kyler SO

Kolbunov, Maxim JR Plautz, Liam SR

22.95 48.09 48.2622.51

22.94 48.25 22.41 47.50

LOY4 3:14.77

Tiv, Carter 11 Koh, Gus 11

Bone, Devon 10 Filipov, Velizar 10

23.34 48.70 48.3823.29

23.09 48.28 23.39 49.41

CADET5 3:17.08

Capen, Brayden FR Conti, Evan JR

Nagel, Braden SO Ginaitis, Dan SO

23.89 49.20 48.5923.33

23.30 49.77 23.01 49.52

NWST6 3:19.48

Piljevic, Aleks JR Guerrero, Zach SR

Tadic, Stefan FR Chung, Ethan SO

24.09 50.54 50.4023.70

24.09 50.93 22.58 47.61

ETHS7 3:20.36

Taufen, Maxwell 12 Saszik, Cadel 12

Kleinschmit, Hunter 09 Chapon, Henry 12

24.30 50.29 50.0823.75

24.67 50.87 23.16 49.12

LFHS8 3:21.65

Rukavina, Timmy Cucuz, Stefan

McGlynn, Charlie Longeway, Ben

24.10 49.33 50.7524.13

24.31 50.92 23.68 50.65

NNHS9 3:22.78

Reif, Jack JR Fedorovskiy, Maksim SO

Xu, Allen SO Hofmann, Mason JR

24.48 50.72 50.4023.80

24.32 50.73 24.32 50.93

NVHS10 3:23.38

Parkinson, Alex SR Kaura, Arun SO

Carroll, Peter SO Langan, Jack FR

24.37 49.94 50.2424.11

24.59 51.99 24.12 51.21

GBS11 3:23.46

Chen, Henry SR Cornoiu, Evan SO

Korompilas, Jimmy JR Grayes, James JR

23.03 48.45 50.1523.23

24.59 52.27 24.46 52.59

SCN12 3:30.08

Nightlinger, Brady JR Deutmeyer, William SR

O'Donnell, Tiernan SO Stratton, Matt SR

25.15 52.71 48.3123.27

25.59 54.53 25.50 54.53

LTHS13 3:38.93

Santiago, Colin FR Stanislawski, Quinn SR

Allen, Ian SO Gabel, Shane JR

26.47 55.69 57.0726.70

25.75 55.24 23.75 50.93

BR14 3:46.04

Ryan, Gavin JR Merrick, Gamble FR

Phillips, Diamonte SR Malinowski, Ben FR

26.67 56.29 54.7926.49

25.94 55.32 29.42 59.64

ST15 3:47.57

Bedolla, Gavin Shroba, Corey

Jennings, Jacob Jucys, Martynas

27.51 56.78 58.3028.07

26.52 56.58 26.07 55.91

AHSB--- DQ

Amble, Dean SO Fischer, Anakin SR

Baumann, Matthew JR Haeuser, Mateo SR

23.46 49.29 48.4823.20

24.31 50.67 24.03 50.65

LWE--- DQ

Leal, Sebastian SR Piech, Matt JR

Sales, Jackson JR Werner, Jacob SR

22.95 48.02 53.3425.22

25.21 53.65 23.18 49.18

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 11

1. New Trier High School 293

2. Stevenson High School 265.5

3. Saint Ignatius College Prep 253

4. Loyola Academy 190.5

5. Naperville North 173

6. Glenbrook South 162

7. Marmion Academy 145

8. Niles West Boys Swim Tean 132

9. Arrowhead High School Boys 114

10. Neuqua Valley High School 109
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11. Evanston Township High School 97

12. Lake Forest High School 89

13. St Charles North High School 50

14. Lincoln-Way East 49

15. Lockport Township High School 28

16. Brother Rice 12

17. Stagg 6


